
N.B.   Please note year 14s last day at school will be Friday 27th June 2025


INSET days 

Autumn Term:  Monday 2nd September & Tuesday 3rd September 2024 and Friday 20th December 2024

Summer Term:  Monday 21st July and Tuesday 22nd July 2025

The Cavendish High Academy Term Dates & Holiday List 2024-2025


Start of term / half term
 End of half term / term Closed 

Wednesday 4th September 2024
 Friday 25th October 2024 Saturday 26th Oct – Sunday 3rd Nov 2024

Monday 4th November 2024
 Thursday 19th December 2024 Friday 20th Dec 2024 – Sunday 5th Jan 2025


Monday 6th January 2025
 Friday 14th February 2025 Saturday 15th Feb – Sunday 23rd Feb 2025

Monday 24th February 2025
 Friday 4th April 2025 Saturday 5th Apr – Monday 21st Apr 2025

Inc Friday 18th April – Good Friday 

      Monday 21st April – Easter Bank Holiday Monday


Tuesday 22nd April 2025
 Friday 23rd May 2025 N.B. Mayday on Monday 5th May 2025

Saturday 24th May – Sunday 1st June 2025


Monday 2nd June 2025
 Friday 18th July 2025 Saturday 19th July – Sunday 31st August 2025



